—
US C ATALOG
SMISSLINE TP
2 S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G
S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G 3
—
Table of contents
004   Description

SU200M
ZLS97x
I.
II.
6 S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G
—
Building a SMISSLINE TP assembly
For UL 508 and UL 489 based solutions
Starter packs, sockets, and busbars
Select base modules according to UL 508 and UL 489
Base module starter packs
Starter packs are available with socket bases, bus bar, and end pieces installed.
—
Starter Pack 3L: L1, L2, L3 inclusive socket end piece
Solutions available Busbars length including socket end piece (mm) Busbars length (mm) Catalog number
18 PLE 3L   364   320 ZLS905E18-3L
20 PLE 3L   401   357 ZLS905E20-3L
22 PLE 3L   437   393 ZLS905E22-3L
24 PLE 3L   473   429 ZLS905E24-3L
26 PLE 3L   509   465 ZLS905E26-3L
28 PLE 3L   545   501 ZLS905E28-3L
30 PLE 3L   581   537 ZLS905E30-3L
32 PLE 3L   617   573 ZLS905E32-3L
34 PLE 3L   653   609 ZLS905E34-3L
36 PLE 3L   689   645 ZLS905E36-3L
38 PLE 3L   725   681 ZLS905E38-3L
40 PLE 3L   761   717 ZLS905E40-3L
42 PLE 3L   797   753 ZLS905E42-3L
44 PLE 3L   833   789 ZLS905E44-3L
46 PLE 3L   869   825 ZLS905E46-3L
48 PLE 3L   905   861 ZLS905E48-3L
50 PLE 3L   941   897 ZLS905E50-3L
52 PLE 3L   977   933 ZLS905E52-3L
54 PLE 3L 1013   969 ZLS905E54-3L
56 PLE 3L 1049 1005 ZLS905E56-3L
58 PLE 3L 1058 1041 ZLS905E58-3L
60 PLE 3L 1122 1078 ZLS905E60-3L
62 PLE 3L 1158 1114 ZLS905E62-3L
64 PLE 3L 1194 1150 ZLS905E64-3L
66 PLE 3L 1230 1186 ZLS905E66-3L
68 PLE 3L 1266 1222 ZLS905E68-3L
70 PLE 3L 1302 1258 ZLS905E70-3L
72 PLE 3L 1338 1294 ZLS905E72-3L
74 PLE 3L 1374 1330 ZLS905E74-3L
76 PLE 3L 1410 1366 ZLS905E76-3L
78 PLE 3L 1446 1402 ZLS905E78-3L
80 PLE 3L 1482 1438 ZLS905E80-3L
SMISSLINE TP Starter pack
Step
1
Step

–  6-module socket
(suitable for 6-module socket)
6 ZLS926
8 S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G
—
100 A busbars and sockets
Number of
sockets 8 module
Number of
sockets 6 module
Modules Busbar
length in mm
Catalog number
— 1 6   103 ZLS201E6
1 — 8   139 ZLS201E8
— 2 12   212 ZLS201E12
1 1 14   247 ZLS201E14
2 — 16   283 ZLS201E16
— 3 18   319 ZLS201E18
1 2 20   355 ZLS201E20
2 1 22   391 ZLS201E22
3 — 24   427 ZLS201E24
1 3 26   463 ZLS201E26
2 2 28   499 ZLS201E28
3 1 30   535 ZLS201E30
4 — 32   571 ZLS201E32
2 3 34   607 ZLS201E34
3 2 36   643 ZLS201E36
4 1 38   679 ZLS201E38
5 — 40   715 ZLS201E40
3 3 42   751 ZLS201E42
4 2 44   787 ZLS201E44
5 1 46   823 ZLS201E46
6 — 48   859 ZLS201E48
4 3 50   895 ZLS201E50
5 2 52   932 ZLS201E52
6 1 54   968 ZLS201E54
7 — 56 1004 ZLS201E56
5 3 58 1040 ZLS201E58
6 2 60 1076 ZLS201E60
7 1 62 1112 ZLS201E62
8 — 64 1148 ZLS201E64
6 3 66 1184 ZLS201E66
7 2 68 1220 ZLS201E68
8 1 70 1256 ZLS201E70
9 — 72 1292 ZLS201E72
7 3 74 1328 ZLS201E74
8 2 76 1364 ZLS201E76
9 1 78 1400 ZLS201E78
10 — 80 1436 ZLS201E80
8 3 82 1472 ZLS201E82
9 2 84 1508 ZLS201E84
10 1 86 1544 ZLS201E86
11 — 88 1580 ZLS201E88
9 3 90 1616 ZLS201E90
10 2 92 1652 ZLS201E92
11 1 94 1688 ZLS201E94
12 — 96 1724 ZLS201E96
10 3 98 1760 ZLS201E98
11 2 100 1796 ZLS201E100
ZLS200
—
Building a SMISSLINE TP assembly
For UL 508 and UL 489 based solutions
Busbars – 100 A
9S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G
—
Building a SMISSLINE TP assembly
For UL 508 and UL 489 based solutions
Busbars – 100 A
—
100 A busbars and sockets
Number of
sockets 8 module
Number of
sockets 6 module
Modules Busbar
length in mm
Catalog number
12 1 102 1832 ZLS201E102
13 — 104 1868 ZLS201E104
11 3 106 1904 ZLS201E106
12 2 108 1940 ZLS201E108
10 S M I S S LI N E TP – U S C ATA LO G
N terminal for additional socket light grey, for external busbars
Module Catalog number
N 10 mm2 0.5 ZLS918UL